Atleta

AIT SALAH HASSAN
BENAVIDEZ NICOLAS JAVIER
BOAKYE ANSAH DAVID
BOASS KEVIN PIO

DAL CORSO FERRAZZANO KEVIN BRYAN
ERHAGHEWU CHRISTIAN
GEROSA PIESSOU EDGAR OLA
IUGA NICOLAS

MASSALONGO NICCOLO
OKUNGBOWA KELVIN

PRA LORENZI VALENTINO
RAGEA SEBASTIAN CATAL
SAMMARTANO THIAGO
SCOFANO FRANCESCO
TABARA JULIAN MARIUS
UWAECHUE DESTINY BRADLEY

Categoria

ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011
ESORDIENTI 2011

ALLENATORI: SCHIO MARCO
MADRONA GREGORY LOUI

Data di nascita

10/08/2011
26/06/2011
07/11/2011
20/10/2011
05/04/2011
30/11/2011
14/03/2011
04/01/2011
05/12/2011
05/09/2011
26/09/2011
27/05/2011
29/04/2011
02/04/2011
26/07/2011
03/11/2011



